Division of Corporations

2015 MAR -4

AH

£ і :6

E E O



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150000547173)))



H150000547173AEC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporatione Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name Account Number	-	FASTKIT CORP 120100000009
Phone Fax Number	:	(305)599-0839 (305)592-9591

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FI FI	TE/CORRECT OR M/I JRMANOS LLC	MG RE
Certificate of St		0
Certified Copy	0	0
Page Count	0	02
Estimated Charg	;e \$25	5.00

850-617-6381

3/4/2015 B:56:48 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



March 4, 2015

FASTKIT

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: FURMANOS LLC REF: L04000038224

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Are any of the current Managers being removed? Please indicate on the amendment form who you are removing and adding.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H15000054717 Letter Number: 415A00004403

00 :01 ky 15 MAR -4

2015 MAR Ļ - T (AH LORIDA ب 44

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF <u>FURMANOS LLC</u> (A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

First: The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May 19, 2004 and assigned Florida Document number L04000038224.

Second: This amendment is submitted to amend the follow articles of the Company's Articles of Organization, witch is hereby deleted and replaced in it's entirely with the following:

Article II - Street Address for the Limited Liability Company

The new Street address of the Limited Liability Company is:

661 NW 102 Ct. Miami, Fl. 33172

The New mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

661 NW 102 Ct Miami, Fl. 33172

Article V - Managing Members/Managers.

The Name, Title and Address of the new member is:

Andres Caceres	Manager	
151 Crandon Blvd, Apt 534 Key Biscayne, Fl. 33149		TALL
		AH

Please Remove the following members:

Alejandro J. Caceres 2280 SW 32 Ave, Apt 407 Miami, Fl. 33149 Manager

FILED

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company Amendment shall be:

Adoption of Amendment: The amendment was approved by the unanimous written consent of the Members Manager.

2015 HAR -4

4H 9:44

· ..

 $\mathbf{T}\mathbf{I}$

[T]

CRETARY OF STATE

FURMANOS LLC

1

. .

By: Vicente Furiati, Manager Member